
 

Assessment Schedule Classes -I & II 

Session 2017-2018 

 
Test Cycle I (May – July) 

Date Day Subject 

08.5.2017 Monday EVS 

15.5.2017 Monday Maths 

10.7.2017 Monday Urdu 

17.7.2017 Monday English 

24.7.20017 Monday Hindi 

 

Test Cycle II (August - September) 

Date Day Subject 

28.8.2017 Monday Maths 

04.9.2017 Monday Urdu 

11.9.2017 Monday Hindi 

18.9.2017 Monday EVS 

25.9.2017 Monday English 

 

Test Cycle III (November – December) 

Date Day Subject 

13.11.2017 Monday Hindi 

20.11.2017 Monday EVS 

27.11.2017 Monday English 

04.12.2017 Monday Maths 

11.12.2017 Monday Urdu 

 

Test Cycle IV (February – March) 

Date Day Subject 

12.2.2017 Monday English 

19.2.2017 Monday Hindi 

26.2.2017 Monday Urdu 

05.3.2017 Monday Maths 

12.3.2017 Monday EVS 



 

Evaluation Schedule  classes  - III– V 

SESSION 2017 – 2018 

 

Periodic Test I (17th July 2017 – 21st July 2018) 

 III IV V 

17th   July 17 Maths English E.V.S 

18th   July 17 Urdu Maths English 

19th   July 17 E.V.S Hindi Maths 

20th  July 17 Hindi E.V.S Urdu 

21th  July 17 English Urdu Hindi 

 

Periodic Test II (23rd Oct 2017 – 27 Oct 2017) 

 III IV V 

23rd  Oct  17 English E.V.S Maths 

24th  Oct 17 Maths English Urdu 

25th   Oct 17 Hindi Maths E.V.S 

26th   Oct 17 E.V.S Urdu Hindi 

27th   Oct 17 Urdu Hindi English 

 

Periodic Test III (17th Jan 2018 – 22nd Jan 2018) 

 III IV V 

17th Jan  18 E.V.S Maths English 

18th  Jan 18 Hindi Urdu E.V.S 

19th  Jan 18 Maths English Hindi 

20th  Jan 18 Urdu Hindi Maths 

22nd  Jan 18 English E.V.S Urdu 

 

Annual Examination (03rd March 2018– 12th March 2018) 

 III IV V 

03rd  March 18 English Maths E.V.S 

05th March 18 Maths English Urdu 

07th March 18 Hindi E.V.S English 

09th March 18 E.V.S Urdu Hindi 

12th March18 Urdu Hindi Maths 

 

 


